[ modular

Technical data

Modularity:

Dimensions (mm):

Nr. Wells:

Well litres 1:

Well dimensions 1 (mm):
Hot water inflow :

Cold water inflow:

Drain size:

Net volume (m3):

Packing dimensions (mm):

Gross weight (kg):
Gross volume (m3):

On cabinet with doors
800x900x870

1

75
600x500x250
1/2"

1/2"

1"1/2

0,626
880x1026x1109
45,1

1,001

Client

Project

ROC 900

Model: R90/80LA/P

Features

Quantity

Position

Cod: MP01694144002

Working top:

Handles:

Made of AISI 304 stainless steel
with a thickness of 20/10 mm

The brushed aluminum handles
allow for a secure and sturdy grip
with a ergonomic lines
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[ modular

Neutral unit with sink, on cabinet
with door

Neutral element with bowl, model on cabinet with doors. Side panels, bottom and back made in stainless steel. Top made in AlSI 304
thickness 20/10 designed for flush alignment. Equipped with a stainless steel bowl Dim. 500x400x 250 mm. Mixer tap with swivel spout
and knob for hot/cold water made in chrome-plated brass. Pressed door with ergonomic handle. Adjustable feet made in stainless steel.

Technical draw
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